
LSU Shreveport (La.)  -vs- William Carey (Miss.) 
2013-02-01 at ,

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Win: Babin, Cullen (1)
Loss: Calvert, Regan (1)
Save: Fabre, Jake (1)
HBP: Lawrence, Jerry, Calvert, Regan
PB: Gonsoulin, Ridge, Degges, Allen, Semien, K. J., Vial, Jared, Killian, Caleb, Dorton, David, Suit, Ben, Lopez, Jacob, Hensarling, Richard,
Lahasky, Alex, Fabre, Scott, Fabre, Jake, Brady, Aaron, Ferguson, Jeremy, Hannig, Chris, Posey, Jackson
 
Start: 18:00   Time: 18:00   

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 R H E
LSU Shreveport (La.) 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 3 5 3
William Carey (Miss.) 0 4 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 10 7 3

LSU Shreveport (La.) 3

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Lavallee, Reed c 4 0 0 0 0 1 0
Gonsoulin, Ridge cf 4 1 1 0 0 3 0
Pearson, Kyle 1b 4 1 2 1 0 0 0
Degges, Allen dh 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Vial, Jared 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Greco, Devin 3b 3 0 1 1 0 0 0
    Lopez, Jacob 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Killian, Caleb 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Drolette, Taylor rf 2 0 0 0 0 1 0
    Semien, K. J. rf 2 0 1 0 0 0 0
Billeaudeaux, Kade lf 4 1 0 0 0 1 0
Estrada, Manny ss 2 0 0 0 1 0 0
Ford, Mikey 2b 2 0 0 0 0 1 0
    Dorton, David 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Hebert, Parker 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Calvert, Regan p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Suit, Ben p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Lawrence, Jerry p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 32 3 5 2 1 9 0

2B: Pearson, Kyle (1)
SH: Degges, Allen (1)
E: Greco, Devin (2); Calvert, Regan (1)
CI: Gonsoulin, Ridge (); Degges, Allen (); Semien, K. J. (); Vial,
Jared (); Killian, Caleb (); Dorton, David (); Suit, Ben (); Lopez,
Jacob ()

William Carey (Miss.) 10

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Ferguson, Jeremy cf 3 3 0 1 1 0 0
Hodges, Sean 2b 3 1 1 1 0 2 0
Fabre, Scott rf 4 0 1 4 1 1 0
Bohon, Mitch 3b 2 0 1 1 2 0 0
    Hensarling, Richard 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
LeBlanc, Cade 1b 5 0 1 2 0 1 0
Bonaventure, Tyler lf 4 1 2 1 1 2 0
Posey, Jackson dh 4 0 0 0 0 1 0
Ambrosch, Clint c 3 0 1 0 1 1 0
    Brady, Aaron 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
    Lahasky, Alex 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Cassidy, J.C. ss 1 1 0 0 1 1 0
    Hannig, Chris 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Babin, Cullen p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Fabre, Jake p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 30 10 7 10 7 9 0

2B: Fabre, Scott (1)
SH: Hodges, Sean (1); Cassidy, J.C. (1)
SB: Bonaventure, Tyler (1)
CS: Bohon, Mitch (1)
HBP: Hodges, Sean (1); Ferguson, Jeremy (1); Bohon, Mitch (1)
E: LeBlanc, Cade (2); Bohon, Mitch (1)
CI: Hensarling, Richard (); Lahasky, Alex (); Fabre, Scott (); Fabre,
Jake (); Brady, Aaron (); Ferguson, Jeremy (); Hannig, Chris ();
Posey, Jackson ()
DP: 6

LSU Shreveport (La.) IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Calvert, Regan (L, 1) 1.1 1 4 3 4 2 1 0 1 0 7 11 0 0 –
Suit, Ben 4.2 1 1 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 14 16 0 0 –
Lawrence, Jerry 2.0 5 5 3 1 1 1 0 2 0 9 12 0 0 –
Totals 7 10 6 7 9 2 0 3 0 30 39 0 0

William Carey (Miss.) IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Babin, Cullen (W, 1) 7.0 3 2 1 1 6 0 0 0 0 22 24 0 0 –
Fabre, Jake (S, 1) 2.0 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 –
Totals 5 3 1 1 9 0 0 0 0 32 34 0 0



Play By Play
 
 


